
TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ]

Pos. Score AGG Name Status R1 R2 R3

1 (-7) 209 ทราย มอนทาน่า  โลแวน TP 71 72 66

2 (-4) 212 วรศิ  บญุรอด TP 72 71 69

3 (-2) 214 กรภพ  ฉลาดแพทย์ TP+GI 71 71 72

4 (Par) 216 ธนเดช  มัน่คง TP 71 75 70

5 (+2) 218 ศริสทิธิ ์ ประทปีมงคล TP+GI 75 73 70

(+2) 218 อนุยตุ  ป่ินประยรู TP 72 72 74

7 (+3) 219 ภากร  เนยีมแสง TP 72 71 76

8 (+4) 220 อาทติย ์ วญิญกลู TP 74 72 74

9 (+5) 221 ณัฐพร  เวยีงชนก TP 72 77 72

(+5) 221 เศก  วสนุธาราพร TP 75 73 73

11 (+6) 222 พัชกร  จันตาเวยีง TP 72 76 74

(+6) 222 กอ่พงศ ์ พัฒนาทร TP 74 71 77

13 (+7) 223 ศภุณัฐ  สกลุมาลยัทอง TP 75 72 76

14 (+8) 224 กันตพงศ ์ ขวญัจังหวดั TP+GI 76 74 74

(+8) 224 กรวชิญ ์ เยีย่มศริิ TP+GI 74 75 75

16 (+9) 225 นาวนิ  สกลุศริสนุทร TP 80 72 73

(+9) 225 พฒุ ิ จปูระเสรฐิ TP 78 75 72

18 (+11) 227 กรภัทร ์ ธันวารชร TP+GI 73 78 76

(+11) 227 คเณศ  สวุรรณรงค์ TP+GI 73 78 76

(+11) 227 ภาณุพงศ ์ ขวญัประชา TP+GI 77 76 74

21 (+12) 228 กฤษณ์  เกตเุกลา้ TP 76 76 76

22 (+13) 229 พัชรพล  แซต่ัง้ TP 76 76 77

(+13) 229 ปิตภัิทร  ปัฐจธนศกัดิ์ TP 76 78 75

(+13) 229 พรีวสั  เกรยีงขจร TP+GI 82 74 73

(+13) 229 ศภุวชั  สดุประเสรฐิ TP 78 80 71

26 (+14) 230 คอนลารด์ ชาญ  ราฟเฟอรต์ี้ TP 77 75 78

(+14) 230 เพชรสคุนธ ์ ผลประดษิฐานนท์ TP+GI 72 78 80

28 (+16) 232 กรธวชั  ชวาลชาญกจิ TP+GI 77 80 75

(+16) 232 สรวศิ  เหมวรางคก์ลู TP 84 75 73

30 (+19) 235 ธี​ระวฒัน์​  ตรกีอ้น​ TP 76 79 80

(+19) 235 ภดูนัย  รุง้ศรวีงศ์ TP+GI 83 74 78

32 (+20) 236 ภาสกร  ป่ินกระจาย TP 82 78 76

33 (+28) 244 ชาวนิทร ์ สมสมัย TP 80 79 85

34 WD ธรณนิทร ์ ววิฒันะกจิ TP+GI 78 79 WD

WD ณัฐพงศ ์ จติตวินาวรรณ TP 79 79 WD

WD จักรวาล  ศกัดิศ์รี TP 75 83 WD

WD วนัิย  แซฮ่ยุ TP+GI 78 81 WD

WD สวุจันะ  ทับทมิ TP+GI 77 82 WD
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TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ] ROUND : 3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 36 72

1 (-7) 209 ทราย มอนทาน่า  โลแวน TP 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 6 33 33 66 71 72 66

2 (-4) 212 วรศิ  บญุรอด TP 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 35 34 69 72 71 69

3 (-2) 214 กรภพ  ฉลาดแพทย์ TP+GI 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 35 37 72 71 71 72

4 (Par) 216 ธนเดช  มัѷนคง TP 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 33 37 70 71 75 70

5 (+2) 218 ศริสทิธิѻ  ประทปีมงคล TP+GI 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 35 35 70 75 73 70
(+2) 218 อนุยตุ  ปิѷนประยรู TP 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 40 34 74 72 72 74

7 (+3) 219 ภากร  เนียมแสง TP 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 37 39 76 72 71 76

8 (+4) 220 อาทติย ์ วญิญกลู TP 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 38 36 74 74 72 74

9 (+5) 221 ณัฐพร  เวยีงชนก TP 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 37 35 72 72 77 72
(+5) 221 เศก  วสนุธาราพร TP 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 35 38 73 75 73 73

11 (+6) 222 พัชกร  จันตาเวยีง TP 5 4 4 4 5 4 2 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 36 38 74 72 76 74
(+6) 222 กอ่พงศ ์ พัฒนาทร TP 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 2 6 5 5 3 4 4 5 39 38 77 74 71 77

13 (+7) 223 ศภุณัฐ  สกลุมาลัยทอง TP 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 38 38 76 75 72 76

14 (+8) 224 กันตพงศ ์ ขวัญจังหวัด TP+GI 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 38 36 74 76 74 74
(+8) 224 กรวชิญ ์ เยีѷยมศริิ TP+GI 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 6 3 4 4 7 3 2 4 5 37 38 75 74 75 75

16 (+9) 225 นาวนิ  สกลุศริสนุทร TP 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 36 37 73 80 72 73
(+9) 225 พฒุ ิ จปูระเสรฐิ TP 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 34 38 72 78 75 72

18 (+11) 227 กรภทัร ์ ธนัวารชร TP+GI 4 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 39 37 76 73 78 76
(+11) 227 คเณศ  สวุรรณรงค์ TP+GI 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 2 6 5 41 35 76 73 78 76
(+11) 227 ภาณุพงศ ์ ขวัญประชา TP+GI 3 4 3 7 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 36 38 74 77 76 74

21 (+12) 228 กฤษณ์  เกตเุกลา้ TP 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 7 3 5 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 38 38 76 76 76 76

22 (+13) 229 พัชรพล  แซต่ั Ѹง TP 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 6 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 37 40 77 76 76 77
(+13) 229 ปิตภิทัร  ปัฐจธนศักดิѻ TP 7 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 39 36 75 76 78 75
(+13) 229 พรีวัส  เกรยีงขจร TP+GI 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 5 5 35 38 73 82 74 73
(+13) 229 ศภุวัช  สดุประเสรฐิ TP 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 34 37 71 78 80 71

26 (+14) 230 คอนลารด์ ชาญ  ราฟเฟอรต์ีѸ TP 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 38 40 78 77 75 78
(+14) 230 เพชรสคุนธ ์ ผลประดษิฐานนท์ TP+GI 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 7 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 36 44 80 72 78 80

28 (+16) 232 กรธวัช  ชวาลชาญกจิ TP+GI 4 6 3 5 4 3 4 6 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 38 37 75 77 80 75
(+16) 232 สรวศิ  เหมวรางคก์ลู TP 4 5 2 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 3 5 36 37 73 84 75 73

30 (+19) 235 ธ ีระวัฒน์   ตรกีอ้น TP 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 38 42 80 76 79 80
(+19) 235 ภดูนัย  รุง้ศรวีงศ์ TP+GI 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 37 41 78 83 74 78

32 (+20) 236 ภาสกร  ปิѷนกระจาย TP 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 37 39 76 82 78 76

33 (+28) 244 ชาวนิทร ์ สมสมัย TP 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 2 5 6 4 6 3 6 6 42 43 85 80 79 85

34 WD ธรณนิทร ์ ววัิฒนะกจิ TP+GI 78 79 WD
WD ณัฐพงศ ์ จติตวินาวรรณ TP 79 79 WD
WD จักรวาล  ศักดิѻศรี TP 75 83 WD
WD วนัิย  แซฮ่ยุ TP+GI 78 81 WD
WD สวัุจนะ  ทับทมิ TP+GI 77 82 WD
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